
11.20
12. 0
From the talkies? Favourite
ballads
Lunch music (12.15 and 1.45

P.M,LONDON NEWS)
Operetta
"Music While You Work"
Light and bright
3.30 Sports results
Classical music

4.30 Cafe music
4.45 Sports resultsB. O Children’s session6.45 Dinner music6.15 LONDON NEWS and Talk7. 0 State Placement announcements7. & Local news service7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Ainslie Murray and New LightSymphony Orchestra,"Four Characteristic Waltzes"

Coleridge-Taylor7.44 Sydney MacEwan (tenor),"Mowing the idle SRR Sharp"Silent, Oh Moyle!" ceoe (trad.)CN oySS aePS Elgar7.83 Ruggero Gerlin (harpsichord),Noelie Pierront (organ),Concerto in G Major ,..,, Soler8.1 Masterpieces of music,with thematic illustrations anacomments by Professor os. asGalway, Mus. D.
Symphony No. 4, Movements $.; 3EE PEP eae Tchaikovski8.41 Kentucky Minstrels,"Love, Could | Only Tell Thee"

Capel"Bless This House" +eeeee Brahe: "White Wings"8.64 Boston Promenade Orchestra,"Tannhauser-Grand March"
Wagner8.58 Station notices9. 0 Newsree!l with commentary9.26 London Palladium Orchestra,"The Student Prince" Fantasia
Romberg9.29 "MoGiusky, the Gold Seeker"9.64 Sidney Torch (organ),"Memories of Grieg"’10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.30 CLOSE DOWN

a y, (©) 1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety and after dinner music8.0 Allen Roth’s Orchestra, in somefavourites8.15 "The Channings "8.30 hecent recordings8.45 A little laughter9. 0 ! Variety ,

10.30 Close down

GIN24 _NVERCARGILI
7, 0 & 8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS11, 0 For My Lady: "Tossy Spivakovsky"11.20 Recordings12, O-2p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session

6.18 Variety Calling

"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS and Talk
"Crimson Trail"
After dinner music
Excerpts from Gounod’s"Faust"
"His Last Plunge "

Opera

Eddy Peabody (instrumentalist),
Pinky Tomlin and Foursome, andPlehal Brothers (harmonicas)
Station notices
Newsree!l with Commentary
Supper dance
Close down

|
MONDAY February

AUCKLAND
1970 & ¢. 280 1m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Sorim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K.
» Morton)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Those Happy Gilmans10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 p.m. & 1.15 News from London
1. O Songs that live forever
1.45 &3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 East Lynne
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle(Molly)
4.30 News from London
5. 0 Molly Garland and her Merry Maids
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7, 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Hello from Hollywood!7.45 The March of Time
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Pageant of EmpireYou be the Detective!
Kings of Jazz: Howard Jacobs
News from London
Close downNASO@m
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WECLENGTON
430 Kc. 265 m:

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
+30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"0 Aunt Daisy45 — reflections (Elsie K. Mor-on

,
QO THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 The Kitchen Quiz10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home11. 0 Musical programme11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15& 1.15 p.m.,.,.News from London1.0 Among the comedians
East Lynne
Lost Empire
Home Service session (Mary Anne)Musical programme
Young Marrieds’ Circle
News from London
The Children’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
The Enemy Within’ Fred and Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth CenturyHello from Hollywood!
Tusitala, Teller of TalesHeadline News, followed by"Chuckles with Jerry"
Easy Aces
Give It a Name JackpotsYou be the Detective!
Introduction to Swing
News from London
Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
£430: kc? > 210 im.

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
0 Fashion’s fancies
O Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
O Aunt Daisy5 Morning’ Reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)

10. 0
bi
gy FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Songs of the Islands
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12.15 p.m. & 1.145 News from London2.0 East Lynne
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle
4.30 Wews from London
5. 0 The children’s session, featuringat 5.30, the Junior Quiz6.0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7, 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Hello from Hollywood!7.45 The Enemy Within
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces
8.40 A programme without a name8.0 You Be the Detective!
11. 0 News from London12. 0 Close down

4 B
-.

DUNEDIN.~
4280 K ¢. 234 m.

= 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"8.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 eT Paiteniiaies (Elsie K. Mor-
10. 0
THE FEATURE HOUR:Rhapsody in Rhythm20.18 Cavaicade of Drama:"Johann Strauss"
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
ae fa -15p.m. News from LondonEast Lynneo18 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)The Kitchen QuizEric Bell at the Novachord: "Musicin a Sentimental Mood"The Young Marrieds’ CircleNews from London
The Children’s session
The Happy Feet Club
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Alien
News from London ;

Melodies in waltz time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOn His Majesty’s Service (first
broadcast)Hello from Hollywood!Hits and encores
Headline News, followed by" Chuckles with Jerry"
po
Aces

"What’s That Noise?" QuizYou be the Deteotive!
Out of the box
New recordings
News from London
Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth.
400k cc. 2i4m

6. 0, 7.0, 845a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy5.45 p.m. Bright music15 News from London
1
Tusitala, Teller pf Tales
5 This Twentieth Century30 Cavalcade of Drama: "StephenFoster"
45 Real Life Stories
O *Headline News, followed hyChuckles with Jerry15 Easy Aces45 The Enemy Within© You Be the Detective!* A talk by Anne Stewart

6.
6
as
7.
7
8.
8.
8.
9.
9.
10. ose down
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CORRESPONDENCE
SCHOOL

The following lessons will be
broadcast on Tuesday, February
JO, from 2YA, and re-broadcast
from stations 1YA, 2YH, 3ZR,
3YA, 4YA and 4YZ:
9. 0am. Miss M. Armour: Fun
With Phonics. Help for
Young Readers (1).9.9 Miss J. Combs: Let’s Sing
and Dance in _ Story-land (q).,9.17: #. Here’s Some-
thing to Read. Primary
Book Review (2).

9.26 Mrs. J. Dobson and Mrs.
C. O'Regan: The Office
Junior (Hints to Com-
mercial Students).

9.35 Miss C. Hefford: Tales of
Long Ago (2).

:
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ADVANCED
KNOWLEDOE
in
INFANT
FEEDING
2,

Porovef 30years Glaxo bas becni
the wan of advancing knowledge of
infant feeding: To-day it bas the
confidenceof thoseGlaxobabieswbo
bave grown into strong:bealthymed
andwomen:

SUNSHINE GLAXO
for the young babyaInDEFENCE

OFFREEDOR FULLCREAMGLAXO6
national for the baby over797 months old

glazos
BUILDS BONNIE BABIES
BeforeBabyComes and After
Sendfor_freecopyoftheGlaxoBabyBooks
goodguideintbeGartoftheinfant. 76

GLAXOLABORATORIES(Nz)LTD,BUNNYTHORPE

TOREMOVE
from armsHAIR and legs

NewDiscovery
replacesrazor
No coarse
regrowth
Cherazor catsoibalfattbeleveloftheskin
leaves coarseuglystubblewhichgrowsbackfasterthanever Nowbyanamazing discoveryhbaircanbedissolvedaway belowtheskinsurface Nostubble8nocoarseregrowth:Trythisdaintysweet-smellingcream soldeverywbereunder the trademarkNer66VEET Simply spread it on washof andthehairis gone: Skin iSleftsoftandvelvety-smooth:EndYoursuperduousbair troublesfor everwithNew VEET Successful resultsguaranteeaOrmoney refunded: 1/4 and 2/7. at al Chemista
and Stores:

ForRELIABLEHEALTH
REMEDIES

FreeConfidentialAdviceon Asthma
Catarrh, Nerve Troublos, 8tomeohAilments; Oto. Write to
BETTLE,Chemist,Christchurch


